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SCREW: NONE

CAT. NO.:

INFORMATION SHEET:

M-233

NONE

MATERIAL:

 

PLATING:

MARKING:

NONE

NONE DRAWN BY:

DATE:

REV:

SHEET:
OF 

G

SCALE: 

SIZE:

1:1

A

M0233

CLH

8/25/2008

ILSCO C124 200A, 250-600V

DWG. NO.

800-776-9775    www.ilsco.com

1

1

C0124

R0026

2.003

1.238

1.250


